3
Laser Displacement Sensor Z4M-WR
Visible Beam Class II Laser Displacement
Sensor Provides High Speed Precision
Distance Measurement, Quick Setup, and
Flexible Operation
H FDA, IEC Class II visible beam red laser
H 3-micron resolution maximum

two-input operation; forced zero function and other
versatile functions incorporated.
J SELECTING OUTPUT BOARDS — ORDERING INFORMATION
Output type Output configuration Part numberp yp p g
K3TS meter K3NX meter
Comparative relay contact output 3 outputs (H, PASS, L); all SPDT K31-C1p y p
Comparative transistor output
5 outputs (HH, H, PASS, L, LL); PASS is SPDT; others are
SPST-NO
K31-C2
Comparative transistor output
Linear output
5 outputs (HH, H, PASS, L, LL); PASS is SPDT; others are
SPST-NC
K31-C5
Linear output
5 outputs (HH, H, PASS, L, LL); all NPN open collector K31-T1
5 outputs (HH, H, PASS, L, LL); all PNP open collector K31-T2
4 to 20 mA K31-L1
1 to 5 VDC K31-L2
1 mV/digit K31-L3
BCD 4 1/2 digit K31-B2
Serial communication RS-232C K31-S1 K31-FLK1
RS-485 K31-S2 K31-FLK2
RS-422 K31-S3 K31-FLK3
Combination output and
i ti b d
4 to 20 mA linear output and 5 NPN open collector outputs K31-L4p
communications boards 1 to 5 VDC linear output and 5 NPN open collector outputs K31-L5
mV/digit linear output and 5 NPN open collector outputs K31-L6
BCD output and 5 NPN open collector outputs K31-B4
RS-485 serial output and 5 NPN open collector outputs K31-S5 K31-FLK5
RS-422 serial output and 5 NPN open collector outputs K31-S6 K31-FLK6
Note: Model K3TS requires an Output Board for correct operation. K3TS requires a minimum of five cooperative outputs.
Z4M-WR Z4M-WR
15
J K3NX CONTROLLER DIMENSIONS